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To be the trusted source of innovative real estate
solutions, creating exceptional experiences for all
we help, to become your Family Realtors® for Life.

78 Main St. S.,
Georgetown L7G 3G3

www.FieldstoneRealty.ca

905-877-2630

CONSUMER FOCUS
INNOVATION

TRUST

78 Main St. S., Georgetown L7G 3G3 | www.FieldstoneRealty.ca |905-877-2630

Your Family Realtors®….For Life!

24 Henry Street, GeorGetown $628,900
Picture Perfect in the Park, renovated from toP to

bottom by master craftsman & skilled
Professionals-hrdwd flrs, gourmet kitchen, sPa

likes baths +++. walk to go, Parks & olde
downtown georgetown core - call Janice rumley

oPen HoUSe SatUrday 10-12 noon

Sweet BUnGalow in Good location

sPacious and well cared for raised
bungalow. 4 bedrooms on the main level
and a comPlete in-law suite in basement

with 3 bedrooms and a seParate
entrance. call chris or lee to view.

Great inVeStMent ProPerty

3 bdrm georgetown south with high-end

finishes - Plenty of Parking. a + tenant

required - asking $2,000 + utilities. call

Jennifer for your Personal viewing

renoVated rental

a riVer rUnS tHroUGH it
25 riVer road, HUttonVille

sensational oPPortunity to live in the sough after
huttonville village overlooking the credit river. Just
mins to 401, 407 & the go. 4 bdrms, 2 baths, full finished

basement, call evan for your Personal viewing!

16 caMeron St, acton aSkinG $349,900
cute cottage near the lake in acton! three bedroom, 2 bath

bungalow with large PrinciPal rooms, large garage/workshoP,
lots of Parking. beat the heat in the in ground Pool! well
maintained older home with newer roof, furnace, and most

windows rePlaced. call Jennifer!

SUMMer iS Here!!
52 erindale driVe, erin $535,000

excellent family home in nice quiet street in
erin – with a finished basement.
- call evan for more information

eXcl
USiV

e

one oF a kind
StoreFront in downtown

GeorGetown
big windows, lots of traffic, aPProximately
1,000 square feet in busy downtown area -

available July 1st – call evan

Store For leaSe
154-158 Main St. - Park area

3 new custom homes to be built on main
street, downtown georgetown.
call evan for more information.

cUStoM BUilt

2 lynden circle, GeorGetown $329,000
sunfilled end unit feel like a semi! loads of uPdates inc
gleaming hardwood floors, bathrooms, eatin kitchen &
neutral decor. single car garage, driveway Parking,

Plenty of visitor Parking. very Private setting.

oPen HoUSe SUnday 2-4PM
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GorGeoUS SeMi
sPacious with newly renovated kitchen with
island, stainless steel fridge and stove.

walkout to backyard garden with comPosite
deck and Pond. master bdrm with double door

entry, walk-in closet and ensuite!
call dean for more information.

a lovely shade tree makes for great curb aPPeal!
quality hardwood on main level & heated ceramic
floors in generous, renovated kitchen. quartz

countertoPs and stainless steel aPPliances. big aPt.
on lower level which would love a little tlc. well

Priced at $429,900. ask for linda 905-873-4354

oPen HoUSe SUnday 2-4PM
11530 SeVenteentH Sdrd, Halton HillS aSkinG $1,150,000
see 35 miles to the cn tower! stunning oPen concePt, 2 massive
gathering rooms with cathedral ceilings with floor to ceiling
firePlaces. fabulous reno’d kitchen with granite, huge island. 4
bdrms, 3 baths, oversized garage, extensive decking. call bruce

Over 100Years of DefiningThe Real Estate Industry

beautiful brick bungalow with long country views,
mins to georgetown. huge, recently Paved driveway,

Poured concrete walkways & Patio. oPen concePt with
tailored grey ceramic tile floors from entry through

stunning uPdated kitchen area. call linda elmslie

alMoSt tHere! renoVated!! wow!!
sPacious family home on a quiet street

with big backyard and above

ground salt water Pool!

call linda for more information.

loVely BackSPlit
284 delreX BlVd, GeorGetown

well maintained 3 + 1 bedroom with eat-in kitchen, gleaming
hardwood floors, renovated bathrooms, and walk out to

large deck and Perennial gardens. close to schools,
church and shoPPing. call linda elmslie to view.

For rent in downtown
GeorGetown

office sPace 800 sq ft all
inclusive on main street
with boardroom all

inclusive $650. available
immediately. call evan for a

Personal viewing.


